CBRC

Nov 14 2020

Canby Oregon

Pee Wee

Open

0 N O U A WN B

0 N O U A WN

Name

Kimber Joachim

Haven Hubbard

Emersyn Brester

Mackenzie Frauendiener

Sunnie Smith
Kimber Joachim
Abigail Pullen
Preslie Entze
Ashlynn Burns
Savannah Banning
Waylynn Black

Name

Division |
Kennedy Seroshek
Sharon Woods
Joie Smith
Amanda Marriott
Bailey Davis
Amanda Marriott
Michaela Oliver
Audrey Averill
Amanda Burns
Lindsay Taylor
Aysia Turner
Olivia Martin
Elaine Lowell
Katie Klem
Carolyn Jensen
Kelsey Bault
Kym VanBergen
Carolyn Jensen
Olivia Haines
David Trachsel
Wendy Terhaar
Division Il
Kelsey Bault
Madisen Dunn
Taylor Blackwell
Tina Hall
Madison Wyant
Joie Smith
Stephanie Searls
Faith Lencioni
Lexi Kenworthy
Payton Johnson
Alyssa Kennell
Skylar Lindstrom
Katie Ayres
Mandy Entze

Horse's Name
Ricky Bobby
Dasher

Majors Miss Chex
Rain

Josie

Wild Time Bob
Montana

Timber

Bingo

Mayhego Dashin
Codys Cajun Kitty

Horse's Name

Stealer

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Duddah Laduh

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Dualion "Simba"

KN Sheza Fabulous Fame
Captains Holding Aces
Reeces Frost N Star

Six Figure Judge

A Classic Dreamz

DSR Shameless

BR Big Red Dog

On A Good Streak "Lotto"
Judges Signature

Rocks E Firewater

THR Bringn Sixy Back

TK Dualin For Cash
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie"
Carsons French Doc
Lickety Split Cash

Little Blitzen

Shivering Miracle
MeARedsBoy "Jack"
Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky"
Jessy Christina "Oakley"
Sixes High Hand

Pistol

KT Red Hot Chrome
Dashing Ace
DoclAmGuy

Checks To Score

Becky On Safari "Uno"
Aprils Barlee Jettie
Bogie Remembers Turn

Time

16.304

16.41
16.931
18.933
20.858
21.025
21.613
32.407
32.413

42.66
60.262

Time

15.05
15.057

15.18
15.208
15.221
15.268
15.298
15.314
15.316
15.331
15.377
15.391
15.441
15.441
15.469
15.472
15.475
15.525

15.53
15.546
15.546

15.579
15.595
15.611
15.645
15.652
15.665
15.671
15.685
15.762
15.775
15.781
15.782
15.786
15.791

Winnings

$467.52
$386.17
$345.52
$284.54
$223.57
$142.27
$101.62

$81.29

$420.77
$347.55
$310.97
$256.09
$201.21
$128.04

$91.46

$73.16



0 N O U A WN

0 N O U A WN

Kylie Pearce
Angie Goffin
Brianna Walker
Judy Winters
Tammy Jolma
Malisa Anderson
Addison Klementis
Megan Townsend
Grace Johnson
Stormy Griffin
Mabhrisa Paluck
Courtney Baustian
Molly Stinson
Alexis Blakey
Ariel Boline

Kayla Sawyer
Katie Elliott

Sage O'Loughlin
Amanda Henderson
Calia Thompson
Suzie Kennell
Division 11l

Lexi Burgess
Francis Fancher
Molly Gray
Taylor Blackwell
Paisley Grant
Lindsey Griffin
Dusti DeVore
Shelly Mitchell
Stacey Hardin
Caylee Teeters
Makayla Johnson
Brianna Price
Ronnie Broadfoot
Niki Davila

Maria Esparza
Kelli Crowley
Mickie Meng Poff
Kym VanBergen
Dakota Hunt
Autumn Mitchell
Janet Andyke
Brianna Walker
Kaylee Whynot
Taylor Black
Joely Williamson
Division IV

Shyra Campbell
Stetson Grant
Emily Fish

Alison Harrison
Amanda Marriott
Jessica Bond
Sarah Locke

Niki Davila

Pep Lena Playboy
Myriahs Solis

TK High On Cash
Singing Ta Fame
Fankie Valentine
Smokin Ta First
Meego

Renumeration
Bubbles

Peps Doxie Dove

Cole Hard Cash

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee'
Hydrive Chassis

Cash For The Chicks
Famous Bully
ImaGunSmokenHickory
Dr Peppers Colonel
Maiden Dash Of Fame
CDs Pistol Lena

Native Little Dasher
Gee Whiz Tops Em All

Bully With A Stick

SE Playboy Cartel

SD Dashed Chex

JW

Sonny At Five

Ima Circuit Judge

Major Dry Pepolena

Jets Rollin Goldie

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Charlamagne Charlie
SMR Frosted Falcon
True Corona

Jets Double Good
Skippin N Win N "Blitz"
Milagros

CR Little Peppy Chic

Rio

Cash Baqueros Ticket "Ticket"
Lowry Blue Gold

Hot French Guy

Jackie Bee

TK Takin A Frenchman
Bugatti

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Mr JB 136

In The Mystic

Little Bar Fires

Dash Of Cash Cub

Cowboy Hustler

Roanie

Pepatory

Slim Shady

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"

15.811

15.84
15.841
15.844
15.846

15.86
15.868
15.915
15.923
15.925
15.966

15.97
15.986
15.991
15.991
15.993
16.003
16.008
16.017
16.019
16.043

16.051
16.058
16.061
16.062
16.162
16.181
16.215
16.227
16.229
16.231
16.257
16.308
16.319
16.332
16.334
16.393
16.398
16.406
16.415
16.427
16.469
16.483

16.5
16.522
16.528

16.567
16.582
16.583
16.594
16.598
16.601
16.622
16.629

$358.44
$296.06
$264.90
$218.15
$171.40
$109.07

$77.91

$62.32

$311.69
$257.44
$230.35
$189.69
$149.05
$94.84
$67.75
$54.19



Lynzy Bryant

Lee Ann Olheiser
Mabhrisa Paluck
Hannah Blackwell
Mary Etzel

Aumi Jochim
Maloree Malcom
Garland Burdock
Kathy Miller
Bailey Trachsel
Linzy Shroyer
Wylie Sturm
Ronnie Broadfoot
Holland Boyd
Kaya Miller
Camryn Eaton

Samantha Blackman

Teegan Fischer
Makiyah Stevens
Lauren Jenson
Haley Heil

Jessie Bartolomucci

Emma Belcher
Meagan Harris
Jessica Sandberg
Kayla Sawyer
Emilie Taylor

TJ Miles

Joely Williamson
Rebekah Grant
Laurel Schmidgall
Hailey Ferris
Brooklyn Krall
Claire Davis
Kattie Ackley
Kandi Hansen
Hailey Ferris
Stormy Griffin
Katelyn Carlson
Mabhrisa Paluck
Rayna Johnson
Ronda Melton
Jessie Russell
Autumn Mitchell
Lauren Casey
Hannah Olheiser
Jayden Leisman
Linnea Fraki
Kaytie Henricks
Amelie Fraki
Rayna Johnson
Lexi Burgess
Amanda Lee
Judy Winters
Dani Grant
Amanda Marriott

Double Down Kings
Famous Flyin Bugs

Ill Be A Begonia

Cuttin Loose Olena "May'
Peppys Little Reno
Gotta Be Biankus
Dinkies Fame

Cash In My Fame
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Sams Smarty

Jazmin Rose Chex

Fanny

Emy Lou

Madonna

Flare Of Surprise

No Mas Firewater

Drift Time

Crescent Cashmere "Jockey"
Skittles

Cash Powered Judge

Gidget

Stormy

JackDaniels Barracuda "Cuda"

"

Coors

Three Blazen Kittens
Texas Tsunami "Tex"
BKT Royal Storm

Bid My Blues Goodbye "Stella"
CP Nyko

Smart Little Prima

Blitz Special Effort
Streakin For Dat Cash
Popcan

Gracie Sue Chex
Norman

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Easy Kippa Dash "Chet"
THR Bugs On My Bully
Peptos Gray Goose

MP Low And Behold
Texas Miss Sprat

Blazin Jetson Honor
Nella

Tucker

All That Fire "Ollie"
Scooten Ta Fame "Scooter"
Pixars Sweet Pea "Chili"
Corona River

Tychonic Choice
Velvets Shiney Spark
CM lts All About Me
LLP Blazin Shay

Cookie

DTF Currently Dashing
Sonny At Five

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

16.657
16.669
16.7
16.729
16.732
16.747
16.847
16.857
16.89
16.904
16.924
16.933
16.971
17.075
17.176
17.198
17.376
17.463
17.481
17.485
17.495
17.561
17.797
17.902
17.921
17.966
18.015
18.022
18.073
18.335
18.46
18.523
18.676
33.446
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Youth

A W N -

A W N -

A W N -

Amanda Marriott
Shaylee Brinkman
Heidi Andersen
Olivia Pullen
Alyssa Kennell
Valerie James
Hope Jones

Lexi Brester
Ashley Henry
Makenna Demars
Charisa Lockman
Lindsey Moughler
Emily Shoepe
Mackenzi Parks
Laurel Otto
Kathleen Shelton
Olivia Leonhart
Bailey Rariden
Sarah Naegeli
Katie Ayres

Name
Division |

Joie Smith
Bailey Davis
Aysia Turner
Olivia Haines
Madisen Dunn
Joie Smith
Division Il

Lexi Kenworthy
Payton Johnson
Katie Ayres
Kylie Pearce
Brianna Walker
Addison Klementis
Grace Johnson
Stormy Griffin
Courtney Baustian
Katie Elliott
Calia Thompson
Francis Fancher
Molly Gray
Taylor Blackwell
Paisley Grant
Division 11l
Caylee Teeters
Paisley Cassidy
Brianna Price
Ronnie Broadfoot
Brianna Walker
Kaylee Whynot
Stetson Grant
Lynzy Bryant
Division IV

Slys Jewell

Snipper Biankus

Fly Loose "Foose"

Pay The Lady Bug
Cruisin For Cash
Classy Jeanie Chex "Ducky"
Bugs Black Patriot
Dualler Lady Blue

LS Sunday Surprise
Owatta Dash For Cash
Mobilin Ta Fame

MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack"

Wicked Turner

Oakie Elvis

Sister

Justice

Smoke N Fancy Pants
Tally

Blackburn Chex
Raisen Biankus

Horse's Name

Duddah Laduh

Dualion "Simba"

DSR Shameless

Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie"
Shivering Miracle

Sixes High Hand

Dashing Ace
DoclAmGuy

Aprils Barlee Jettie
Pep Lena Playboy
TK High On Cash
Meego

Bubbles

Peps Doxie Dove
CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"
Dr Peppers Colonel
Native Little Dasher
SE Playboy Cartel
SD Dashed Chex
W

Sonny At Five

Charlamagne Charlie
Trophys Perfect Plan
True Corona

Jets Double Good

TK Takin A Frenchman
Bugatti

Little Bar Fires

Double Down Kings

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.18
15.221
15.377

15.53
15.595
15.665

15.762
15.775
15.786
15.811
15.841
15.868
15.923
15.925

15.97
16.003
16.019
16.058
16.061
16.062
16.162

16.231
16.247
16.308
16.319
16.483

16.5
16.582
16.657

Winnings

$124.32
$94.08
$67.20
$50.40

$111.90
$84.67
$60.47
$45.36

$95.32
$72.12
$51.52
$38.64



Senior

1 Hannah Blackwell

2 AumilJochim

3 Linzy Shroyer

4 Bailey Trachsel
Wylie Sturm
Ronnie Broadfoot
Holland Boyd
Kaya Miller
Camryn Eaton
Cali Long
Makiyah Stevens
Emma Belcher
Brooklyn Krall
Nicole Doering
Anna Naumann
Hannah Blackwell
Shealyn Harrison
Abby Johnson
Katelyn Carlson
Renee Belt
Emily Shoepe
Shaylee Brinkman
Olivia Leonhart
Laurel Otto
Chelsea Hall
Olivia Pullen
Maloree Malcom
Lexi Brester
Stormy Griffin
Sarah Naegeli
Katie Ayres
Ashley Henry
Haylle Gratiot
Jayden Leisman
Bailey Rariden

Name
Division |
Sharon Woods
Carolyn Jensen
Kym VanBergen
Carolyn Jensen
David Trachsel

N =

Division Il

Judy Winters
Tammy Jolma
Suzie Kennell

N =

Division 11l
Shelly Mitchell
Kym VanBergen
Janet Andyke
Joely Williamson
Division IV

N =

[N

Alison Harrison
Kathy Miller

N

Cuttin Loose Olena "May"
Gotta Be Biankus
Jazmin Rose Chex
Sams Smarty
Fanny

Emy Lou
Madonna

Flare Of Surprise
No Mas Firewater
Sonny Dude
Skittles

JackDaniels Barracuda "Cuda"

Popcan

Maddy The Mustang
Dew Dah Dr "Finley"
Honeys Smart Money
PR Tres My Fame
Smarter With Cash
Peptos Gray Goose
We Go Girl

Wicked Turner
Snipper Biankus
Smoke N Fancy Pants
Sister

The Kings My Only Master
Pay The Lady Bug
Dinkies Fame

Dualler Lady Blue
THR Bugs On My Bully
Blackburn Chex
Raisen Biankus

LS Sunday Surprise
Shez R Lucky Charm
Pixars Sweet Pea "Chili"
Tally

Horse's Name

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Rocks E Firewater

TK Dualin For Cash
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Carsons French Doc

Singing Ta Fame
Fankie Valentine

Gee Whiz Tops Em All

Jets Rollin Goldie

Cash Baqueros Ticket "Ticket"

Jackie Bee
Mr JB 136

Cowboy Hustler
Firewater N Perks "Vince"

16.729
16.747
16.892
16.904
16.933
16.971
17.075
17.176
17.198
17.434
17.481
17.797
18.356
18.875
19.585
20.944
20.997
25.071
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.057
15.469
15.475
15.525
15.546

15.844
15.846
16.043

16.227
16.406
16.469
16.528

16.594
16.89

$82.89
$62.72
$44.79
$33.60

Winnings

$66.16
$44.10

$59.54

$39.68

$50.72
$33.80

$44.11
$29.39



Novice
1
1
1
CCSP Sidepot

o U bs WN P

o U bs WN P

Joely Williamson
Kandi Hansen
Ronda Melton
Judy Winters
Trish Lulay

Name

Division |

Kaylee Whynot
Taylor Black
Trish Lulay
Division Il
Samantha Blackman
Lauren Jenson
Division IV
Haylle Gratiot
Hailey Ferris
Maria Esparza
Anna Naumann
Shealyn Harrison
Madison Carlson
Grace Kenworthy

Name

Division |
Kennedy Seroshek
Sharon Woods
Joie Smith
Amanda Marriott
Bailey Davis
Amanda Marriott
Audrey Averill
Lindsay Taylor
Olivia Martin
Elaine Lowell
Carolyn Jensen
Kelsey Bault
Kym VanBergen
Carolyn Jensen
Olivia Haines
David Trachsel
Division Il
Kelsey Bault
Madisen Dunn
Joie Smith
Stephanie Searls
Faith Lencioni
Lexi Kenworthy
Payton Johnson
Alyssa Kennell
Skylar Lindstrom
Katie Ayres
Mandy Entze
Kylie Pearce

CP Nyko

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Blazin Jetson Honor
DTF Currently Dashing
Little Miss Lady In Red

Horse's Name

Bugatti
Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Little Miss Lady In Red

Drift Time
Cash Powered Judge

Shez R Lucky Charm
Streakin For Dat Cash
Pistolita

Dew Dah Dr "Finley"
PR Tres My Fame
Grey Mare
McGuyver

Horse's Name

Stealer

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Duddah Laduh

Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Dualion "Simba"

KN Sheza Fabulous Fame
Reeces Frost N Star

A Classic Dreamz

BR Big Red Dog

On A Good Streak "Lotto"
Rocks E Firewater

THR Bringn Sixy Back

TK Dualin For Cash

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Grammys Spit Fire "Sadie"
Carsons French Doc

Little Blitzen
Shivering Miracle
Sixes High Hand

Pistol

KT Red Hot Chrome
Dashing Ace
DoclAmGuy

Checks To Score
Becky On Safari "Uno"
Aprils Barlee Jettie
Bogie Remembers Turn
Pep Lena Playboy

18.073
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.5
16.522
16.781

17.376
17.485

18.158
18.523

18.61
18.853
19.422
19.848
30.801

Time

15.05
15.057

15.18
15.208
15.221
15.268
15.314
15.331
15.391
15.441
15.469
15.472
15.475
15.525

15.53
15.546

15.579
15.595
15.665
15.671
15.685
15.762
15.775
15.781
15.782
15.786
15.791
15.811

Winnings

$82.33

$73.60

$54.07

Winnings

$185.93
$158.35
$123.93
$96.38
$68.84
$55.07

$167.33
$142.51
$111.53
$86.75
$61.96
$49.57



o U bs WN P

o U bs WN P

Angie Goffin
Tammy Jolma
Addison Klementis
Megan Townsend
Stormy Griffin
Mabhrisa Paluck
Molly Stinson
Ariel Boline
Kayla Sawyer
Amanda Henderson
Calia Thompson
Suzie Kennell
Division 11l

Lexi Burgess
Francis Fancher
Molly Gray
Lindsey Griffin
Stacey Hardin
Caylee Teeters
Brianna Price
Niki Davila
Maria Esparza
Kelli Crowley
Mickie Meng Poff
Kym VanBergen
Dakota Hunt
Joely Williamson
Division IV
Jessica Bond
Niki Davila
Mabhrisa Paluck
Mary Etzel

Aumi Jochim
Garland Burdock
Linzy Shroyer
Wylie Sturm
Camryn Eaton
Teegan Fischer
Jessica Sandberg
Emilie Taylor
Joely Williamson
Rebekah Grant
Laurel Schmidgall
Hailey Ferris
Kandi Hansen
Kaytie Henricks
Amanda Lee
Lexi Brester
Katelyn Carlson
Sarah Naegeli
Ronda Melton
Linnea Fraki
Hailey Ferris
Charisa Lockman
Lexi Burgess
Mabhrisa Paluck

Myriahs Solis

Fankie Valentine
Meego
Renumeration

Peps Doxie Dove
Cole Hard Cash
Hydrive Chassis
Famous Bully
ImaGunSmokenHickory
CDs Pistol Lena
Native Little Dasher
Gee Whiz Tops Em All

Bully With A Stick

SE Playboy Cartel

SD Dashed Chex

Ima Circuit Judge

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Charlamagne Charlie

True Corona

Skippin N Win N "Blitz"
Milagros

CR Little Peppy Chic

Rio

Cash Baqueros Ticket "Ticket"
Lowry Blue Gold

Mr JB 136

Pepatory

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Ill Be A Begonia

Peppys Little Reno
Gotta Be Biankus

Cash In My Fame
Jazmin Rose Chex
Fanny

No Mas Firewater
Crescent Cashmere "Jockey"
Three Blazen Kittens
BKT Royal Storm

CP Nyko

Smart Little Prima

Blitz Special Effort
Streakin For Dat Cash
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Tychonic Choice
Cookie

Dualler Lady Blue
Peptos Gray Goose
Blackburn Chex

Blazin Jetson Honor
Corona River

Easy Kippa Dash "Chet"
Mobilin Ta Fame

LLP Blazin Shay

MP Low And Behold

15.84
15.846
15.868
15.915
15.925
15.966
15.986
15.991
15.993
16.017
16.019
16.043

16.051
16.058
16.061
16.181
16.229
16.231
16.308
16.332
16.334
16.393
16.398
16.406
16.415
16.528

16.601
16.629
16.7
16.732
16.747
16.857
16.924
16.933
17.198
17.463
17.921
18.015
18.073
18.335
18.46
18.523
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$142.55
$121.40
$95.01
$73.89
$52.78
$42.22

$123.95
$105.56
$82.62
$64.26
$45.90
$36.71



Derby
1
Inbetweeners
1

Stormy Griffin
Heidi Andersen
Valerie James
Lindsey Moughler
Ashley Henry
Katie Ayres
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Alyssa Kennell
Hannah Olheiser
Olivia Leonhart
Lauren Casey
Kattie Ackley

Name
Division |
Olivia Martin
Alexis Blakey

Name

Division |
Kennedy Seroshek
Lindsay Taylor
Division Il

Tina Hall

Alexis Blakey
Division IV

Mary Etzel
Amanda Marriott

THR Bugs On My Bully

Fly Loose "Foose"

Classy Jeanie Chex "Ducky"
MyFriendsCallMeCash "Jack"
LS Sunday Surprise

Raisen Biankus

Slys Jewell

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Cruisin For Cash

Scooten Ta Fame "Scooter"
Smoke N Fancy Pants

All That Fire "Ollie"

Norman

Horse's Name

BR Big Red Dog

Cash For The Chicks

Horse's Name

Stealer
A Classic Dreamz

Papas Off His Rocker "Rocky"
Cash For The Chicks

Peppys Little Reno
Slys Jewell

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.391

15.991

Time

15.05
15.331

15.645
15.991

16.732
no time

Winnings

$35.00

Winnings

$41.17

$36.80

$27.03



